
PN/ADN Advisement Meeting Schedule 
2024-2025 

 
You may take the ATI TEAS test and attend an advisement meeting between August 19, 2024 – 
March 31, 2025 for programs beginning in the Fall 2025 semester.   

You do not need to make an appointment to attend. Show up at a date and time that works best 
for you. Advisement meetings are held in room T220 or T230.  

Advisement meetings will last approximately one hour and students must be present for the 
entire meeting. Do not arrive late and do not plan to leave before the orientation is over.   

No advisement meeting will be held after March 31, 2025.   

Note: ADN advisement meetings are for applicants currently enrolled in an approved PN 
program or have (or can obtain) an unencumbered PN license.    

 
 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024    PN:  9:00-10:00 
        ADN:  10:00-11:00 
 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024    PN:  1:00-2:00 
        ADN:  2:00-3:00 
 
Friday, November 15, 2024    PN: 1:00-2:00 
        ADN: 2:00-3:00 
 
Wednesday, January 15, 2025    PN: 9:00-10:00 
        ADN: 10:00-11:00 
 
Monday, February 3, 2025    PN: 9:00-10:00 
        ADN: 10:00-11:00 
 
Monday, February 24, 2025    PN:  1:00-2:00 
        ADN: 2:00-3:00 
 
Tuesday, March 18, 2025    PN: 9:00-10:00 
        ADN: 10:00-11:00 
 
Friday, March 21, 2025     PN: 1:00-2:00 
        ADN: 2:00-3:00 
 
Friday, March 28, 2025     PN: 1:00-2:00 
        ADN: 2:00-3:00 
 
Monday, March 31, 2025     PN:  1:00-2:00 
        ADN: 2:00-3:00 
 
ADVISEMENT FOR CURRENT PN STUDENTS APPLYING TO ADN: TUESDAY, JANUARY 21 AT 11:30. 
 



 
 


